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
most challenging. 
Aries (March 21-April 19) Today is 
a 7 Hopefully you've been able to 
stifle yourself for the last two days. 
Conditions have changed for the bet- 
ter, but don't leap up yet. Stay out of 
sight. 
Taurus (April 20-May 20) Today is a 
7 You may notice a growing tenden- 
cy to worry about your finances. This 
doesn't mean money is a problem for 
you, so don't work yourself into a 

tizzy. Stay cool. 
Gemini (May 21-June 21) Today is 
a 6 Don't walk away from a steady 
job, even if it's not quite what you 
want. Changes are coming, some not 
of your making, so don't gamble with 
a sure thing. 
Cancer (June 22-July 22) Today is 
an 8 Enough of the fun and games. 
Work is stacking up. Tell a friend that 
you can't come and visit now because 
you're up against a deadline. If you're 
not, you soon will be. 
Leo (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 
A loved one needs your attention now, 
and perhaps a shoulder to cry on. A 
bitter disappointment can be turned 
into a valuable lesson. That's the 
assignment. 
Virgo (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is 

an 8 You should focus more atten- 
tion on hidden resources over the 
next few weeks. By trading and by 
shopping the sales, you can find 
some perfect things for your home, 
cheap. 
Libra (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 
7 Your curiosity knows no bounds 
today. However, don't ask so many 
questions that you offend somebody 
important. Be respectful. 
Scorpio (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is 
a 7 Don't race off and spend your 
paycheck without consulting the peo- 
ple at home. You may need to buy 
something that you don't know about 
yet. 
Sagittarius (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today 
is a 6 You should be feeling more 
confident and ready to take on the 
world. Somebody out there will be 
glad to hear that, because he or she 
wants to join you. This weekend 
should be good for romance. 

Capricorn (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today 
is a 7 A person dear to you, possi- 
bly someone at home, needs more of 
your attention. Schedule time over the 
next few days to listen and give wise 
advice. 
Aquarius (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is 
a 6 A friend cheers you up, brings 
you good news and teaches you a 
new skill. And your work goes on, 
even if drudgingly. You may not get as 
far as you'd like, but you're still mak- 
ing progress. 
Pisces (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is 
an 8 It's OK to ask for your due if it 
isn't offered. The person who signs 
the checks may simply have forgotten. 
Don't put a chip on your shoulder. Be 

205 HELP WANTED 
PT work gathering signatures to 
save Tillamook forest and cap med. 
malpractice. $8.50/hr. 345-3874 LM 

Apartment managers needed. Large 
& small complexes. Rent paid. 
Some salary. Must live on site. Send 
resume to PO Box 11468, Eugene, 
OR 97440 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm. 1 bath. No pets. 731 W. 
11th. $700/mo & dep, on lease thru 
Aug. W/S paid. 683-9242 

2 bdrm. close to bus, Kiva, cam- 
pus, Ig. garden, mudroom/bike 
storage, patio, parking. 1355A Lin- 
coln Alley. $695/mo. 338-8232. 

4 bdrm. 2 ba. house. 6 blocks to UO. 
Back yard. Take over lease. $1,350 
mo. Call (925) 708-5238. 

Studio, micro/dishes/TV/VCR etc. 10 
min. by bus to UO/LCC $400. In- 
cluding util. & garbage. 345-9321 

Southeast hills apt. No smoking and 
no pets. $450/mo. utilities paid. Mile 
and 1/4 from UO. 344-0000. 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 4/1 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm., 
$500.1 bdrm, $425.343-8545 

Townhouse style campus 2 bdrm. 
Covered parking, no pets. $625. 
1390 Patterson 344-8689 

Two bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, d/w. 912-7470 

Studio apt. Peaceful country setting 
w/ lake view. W/D, 15 min. to down- 
town. $550/mo, N/S, N/P. 485-8122 

Large 2 bdrm, FP, patio, parking, no 
smoke/pets. Avail. Mar. 17th, $550. 
mo.-to-mo. 1230 Ferry. 687-2360 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
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